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M Gma || Jessie Barrington <jessie@culturalheritagepartners.com>

Discussion with DMAS and Fishing Point @ Tue, Oct 15, 2024 12:00pm — 12:30pm
(GMT-04)

Jessie Barrington <jessie@culturalheritagepartners.com> Tue, Oct 15, 2024 at 8:25 AM
To: David Darling <d.darling@fishingpointhc.com>, "eguggenheim@oag.state.va.us" <eguggenheim@oag.state.va.us>, Greg
Werkheiser <greg@culturalheritagepartners.com>, "Rachel, Jason (DMAS)" <jason.rachel@dmas.virginia.gov>, "Lunardi, Jeff
(DMAS)" <jeff.lunardi@dmas.virginia.gov>, "Jennifer Gobble (jgobble@oag.state.va.us)" <jgobble@oag.state.va.us>, "Piner,

Kim" <kpiner@oag.state.va.us>, Lance Johnson <l.johnson@fishingpointhc.com>, "Whitlock, Tammy (DMAS)"
<tammy.whitlock@dmas.virginia.gov>, Earl Evans <earl@culturalheritagepartners.com>
Cc: Hannah James <hannah@culturalheritagepartners.com>

Jeff:

Our office and Fishing Point are not available at noon today. Please circulate a few dates/times that work for your team
and for Director Roberts.

Best,

Jessie Barrington

(Citizen of the Confederated Tribes of Coos, Lower Umpqua, and Siuslaw Indians)
She/Her

Attorney at Law

Cultural Heritage Partners, PLLC

Direct/Text: (503) 422-1080

www.culturalheritagepartners.com

This email message and any attachments are being sent by Cultural Heritage Partners, PLLC, are confidential, and may

be privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify us immediately -- by replying to this message or by
sending an email to jessie@culturalheritagepartners.com -- and destroy all copies of this message and any attachments.
Thank you.
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